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Sl LSOOI WU NAME DESIGNATION Email Id
o. CELL
1. Chairman Dr. Gangadhar Panda Vice Chancellor, NSU vicechancellor@nsuniv.ac.in
F Prof.(Dr.) Acharya Rishi Pro Vice Chancellor, ; .
2. Co-Chairman Ranien NSU prove@nsuniv.ac.in
3. Secretary Mr. Nagendra Kumar Registrar, NSU nagendra@nsuniv.ac.in
Conv?nor/ Mr. Nazim Khan Dean Administration nazimkhan@nsuniv.ac.in
4 Coordinator
Co-Convenor/ - ’ HoD Mass o . .
Coordinator Mrs. Dipika Kumari Communication (I/C) dipika@nsuniv.ac.in
Dr. Ranjan Kumar Dean Academics cum TaNan@ s aeth
Mishra Director [QAC J o
Md. Mojib Ashraf Sl e mojib@nsuniv.ac.in
Examinations
Mr. Abhinav Kumar Lestant Profgs Sor (Grs abhinav@nsuniv.ac.in
& Humanities)
Mr. Babu Shudarshan Trammgl_i ;:ilacement placement@nsuniv.ac.in
s Nominated Mr. Sumit Kr., Mahato Asmitza(r)lélzrgc;f;essor Sumit@nsuniv.ac.in
) Faculty Members . Assistant Professor nazim.mechanical@nsuniv.ac.i
MD Nazim . .
(Diploma in Mech.) n
Dr. Shradha Verma e a0 shradha@nsuniv.ac.in
Commerce
Mrs Nisha Parveen Sl szofessor nisha.parveen@nsuniv.ac.in
(Education)
Miss. Sai Bharti e Prc?fessor - bharti@nsuniv.ac.in
(Economics)
Mr. Indranath Mazumdar | Human Resource (HR) indranath@nsuniv.ac.in
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